
EXPORTATIONS (suite)

1977 à 1978
PAYS 1976 1977 1978 Variations en

Pourcentage

AUTRES PAYS
D'ASIE
Bangladesh
Sri Lanka
Hong-Kong
Inde
Malaisie
Pakistan
Singapour
Afghanistan
Birmanie
Khmer Rép-

Laos
Chine
Indonésie
Japon
Corée du No
Corée du Su
Philippines
Asie port.

3,308,102 3,740,192 4,805,235
106,861
17,061
98,030

253,522
46,491

+28.5
+104.9

+3.9
+46.3
+86.7
+15.6
+26.2
+60.5
+86.7
-23.4

-90.2
+36.4
+25.9
+21.4

+628.3
+50.4

-4.9


